
JOZZI 1 place

Boiler, tube, cooler, junction
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Acidimeters

www.exactaoptech.com

Acidimeter Model CAZENAVE, Miconi modified
Instrument for volatile acidity detection with LPG or methane gas heating.
Complete with tripods, bunsen, tubes and instruction manual.
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Steam current distiller, complete with glassware and reagents, for volatile and total acidity detection.
According to EEC norms.
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Cazenave mod. Miconi

Accessories and spares for Jozzi acidimeters3 3

Accessories and spares for Cazenave

Acidimeter model Jozzi

Description PK Cat. No.
CAZENAVE, Miconi modified 1 A113413

Description PK Cat. No.
Flask 200 cc, marked at 120 cc
Flask 120 cc, marked at 60 cc
Distillation round bottom flask
Cooling element
Bunsen Poligas lamp, complete with thermocouple and tap
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X200398
X200404
X200598
X200599

YL0084000

Description PK Cat. No.
1-place, electric heating system 400 W 1 A113421

Description PK Cat. No.
Glass boiler
Glass boiling tube
Flask 250 mL, with spherical joint
Beaker 250 mL, for distillation collection
Cooling element, spherical joints
Junction for multi-position Jozzi, having electrical heating system
Junction for 1-place Jozzi, having electrical heating system
Clamp for spherical joint 29/15
Clamp for spherical joint 18/9
Heating element for 1-place Jozzi
Heating element for multi-position Jozzi
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X200731
X200732
X200736
X200737
X200075
X200076
X200097
X200070
X200088
X200232
X200738
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Acidimeters

ALTERNATIVE ITEMS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: PLS.ASK US!

Acidimeter model Juffmann
Rapid steam vapour distillator, for volatile acidity detection.
Extremely fast and effective method.
RAL 7035 epoxy painted sheet metal frame. The base is complete with cast iron heating furnace for distilled water tank, 
main switch, operating lamp, and fuses; on the left side of the instrument a plastic bottle is placed for air vent; in the 
middle part the distilled water containment bottle, cap and control valve. The bubbler is placed on a heating mantle fixed 
to the base through a chrome support bar. The instrument ends with a serpentine glass refrigerant supported by the 
same chrome bar.
Standard equipment includes: glassware for collecting the distillate, reagents, hydraulic tubes and instruction manual.
Power 220/240 V - 780 W.
"CE" marked.
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Accessories and spares for Juffmann acidimeter
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Juffmann

Titrators AT1000 series

Exacta+Optech Labcenter, distributor on the italian market for Hach wine division.

Total & free SO2

Total acidity 

pH 

More infos on page 18

Description PK Cat. No.
Juffmann, electric 780 W heating system 1 A113404

Description PK Cat. No.
Oval distillation round bottom flask
Flask, 40 cc
Power and safety tube
Cico small hotplate for titration
Electric hotplate
Mobile hotplate
Cooling element
Spike tube with cap
Pellet burette, Schelbach glass, cap. 10 mL div. 1/20 (NOTE: accessories to be requested separately)
Flask, 500 mL
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X200127
X200128
X200102
X200114
X200576
X200107
X200101
X200108

YA0065350
9141044


