## 1 Acidimeter Model CAZENAVE, Miconi modified

Instrument for volatile acidity detection with LPG or methane gas heating. Complete with tripods, bunsen, tubes and instruction manual.

Description	PK	Cat. No.
CAZENAVE, Miconi modified	1	A113413

## Accessories and spares for Cazenave

Description	PK	Cat. No.
Flask 200 cc, marked at 120 cc	1	X200398
Flask 120 cc, marked at 60 cc	1	X200404
Distillation round bottom flask	1	X200598
Cooling element	1	X200599
Bunsen Poligas lamp, complete with thermocouple and tap	1	YL0084000



Cazenave mod. Miconi

## 2 Acidimeter model Jozzi

Steam current distiller, complete with glassware and reagents, for volatile and total acidity detection. According to EEC norms.

Description	PK	Cat. No.
1-place, electric heating system 400 W	1	A113421



JOZZI 1 place

3

# 3 Accessories and spares for Jozzi acidimeters

Description	PK	Cat. No.
Glass boiler	1	X200731
Glass boiling tube	1	X200732
Flask 250 mL, with spherical joint	1	X200736
Beaker 250 mL, for distillation collection	1	X200737
Cooling element, spherical joints	1	X200075
Junction for multi-position Jozzi, having electrical heating system	1	X200076
Junction for 1-place Jozzi, having electrical heating system	1	X200097
Clamp for spherical joint 29/15	1	X200070
Clamp for spherical joint 18/9	1	X200088
Heating element for 1-place Jozzi	1	X200232
Heating element for multi-position Jozzi	1	X200738



Boiler, tube, cooler, junction

www.exactaoptech.com 7



Juffmann

#### 1 Acidimeter model Juffmann

Rapid steam vapour distillator, for volatile acidity detection.

Extremely fast and effective method.

RAL 7035 epoxy painted sheet metal frame. The base is complete with cast iron heating furnace for distilled water tank, main switch, operating lamp, and fuses; on the left side of the instrument a plastic bottle is placed for air vent; in the middle part the distilled water containment bottle, cap and control valve. The bubbler is placed on a heating mantle fixed to the base through a chrome support bar. The instrument ends with a serpentine glass refrigerant supported by the same chrome har.

Standard equipment includes: glassware for collecting the distillate, reagents, hydraulic tubes and instruction manual. Power 220/240 V - 780 W.

"CE" marked.

Description	PK	Cat. No.
Juffmann, electric 780 W heating system	1	A113404

### Accessories and spares for Juffmann acidimeter

Description	PK	Cat. No.
Oval distillation round bottom flask	1	X200127
Flask, 40 cc	1	X200128
Power and safety tube	1	X200102
Cico small hotplate for titration	1	X200114
Electric hotplate	1	X200576
Mobile hotplate	1	X200107
Cooling element	1	X200101
Spike tube with cap	1	X200108
Pellet burette, Schelbach glass, cap. 10 mL div. 1/20 (NOTE: accessories to be requested separately)	1	YA0065350
Flask, 500 mL	1	9141044

